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E-mail 

Animal Science        

 Chair Hogberg Maynard  1221 Kildee 515-294-2160 515-294-6994 hogberg@iastate.edu 
 Poultry Ahn Dong 26 2276 Kildee 515-294-6595 515-294-9143 duahn@iastate.edu 
 Swine Baas Thomas 23 109 Kildee 515-294-6728 515-294-5698 tjbaas@iastate.edu 
 Meat Science Cordray Joseph 100 194 Kildee 515-294-4266 515-294-6328 jcordray@iastate.edu 
 Animal Behavior Johnson Anna 17 2356G Kildee 515-294-2098 515-294-9143 johnsona@iastate.edu 
 Nutrition Kilmer Lee 55 123 Kildee 515-294-6021 515-294-2393 lhkilmer@iastate.edu 
 Beef Cattle Loy Daniel 85 301 Kildee 515-294-1058 515-294-9217 dloy@iastate.edu 
 Director, Iowa Pork Industry Center Mabry John 25 109 Kildee 515-294-4103 515-294-5698 jmabry@iastate.edu 
 Equine Miller Peggy 22 119 Kildee 515-294-5260 515-294-0018 peggy@iastate.edu 
 Sheep Morrical Daniel 53 337 Kildee 515-294-2904 515-294-3795 morrical@iastate.edu 
 Dairy Records Palas Gregory 100 4 Kildee 515-294-4859 515-294-4920 gepalas@iastate.edu 
 Swine Production Systems Stalder Ken 60 109 Kildee 515-294-4683 515-294-5698 stalder@iastate.edu 
 Beef Cattle Strohbehn Daryl 90 337 Kildee 515-294-3020 515-294-3795 stroh@iastate.edu 
 Milk Quality Timms Leo 77 123 Kildee 515-294-4522 515-294-2393 ltimms@iastate.edu 
         

Economics        
 Chair Hallam Arne  266 Heady 515-294-6740 515-294-0221 ahallam@iastate.edu 
 Farm Management Duffy Michael 50 478 Heady 515-294-6160 515-294-3838 mduffy@iastate.edu 
 Public Policy Edelman Mark 56 477 Heady 515-294-6144 515-294-3838 medelman@iastate.edu 
 Farm Management Edwards William 51 478 Heady 515-294-6161 515-294-3838 wedwards@iastate.edu 
 Livestock Marketing Ellis Shane 100 475 Heady 515-294-8030 515-294-1700 shanee@iastate.edu 
 Agribusiness Management Ginder Roger 64 478 Heady 515-294-6260 515-294-3838 ginder@iastate.edu 
 Grain Marketing Hart Chad               -- 468 Heady 515-294-9911 515-294-1700 chart@iastate.edu 
 Farm Management Web Sites Johanns Ann 100 315 Main St. 641-732-5574 641-732-5574 aholste@iastate.edu 
     Osage, IA 50461    
 Ag Finance Jolly Robert 10 478 Heady 515-294-6267 515-294-3838 rjolly@iastate.edu 
 Director, Iowa Beef Center Lawrence John 88 468 Heady 515-294-6290 515-294-1700 jdlaw@iastate.edu 
 Community Development Otto Daniel 47 166 Heady 515-294-6147 515-294-4545 dmotto@iastate.edu 
 Farm Management Smith Darnell 100 473 Heady 515-294-8122 515-294-3838 darnell@iastate.edu 
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